
 

METU H2020 EXPERT EVALUATORS 2015‐2017 

Program Part 
Description 

Expert 
Evaluator 

Department E-mail Address 

Excellent Science - European 
Research Council (ERC) 

Prof. Dr. Deniz Üner Chemical Eng. uner@metu.edu.tr  

Excellent Science - Future and 
Emerging Technologies (FET) 

Prof. Dr. Aydan M. 
Erken 

Electrical Eng. aydan@metu.edu.tr  

Excellent Science - Marie-
Sklodowska-Curie Actions 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. 
Sreeparna Banerjee 

Biological Sciences banerjee@metu.edu.tr 

Excellent Science - Marie-
Sklodowska-Curie Actions 

Prof. Dr. Aydan M. 
Erken 

Electrical Eng. aydan@metu.edu.tr  

Excellent Science - Marie-
Sklodowska-Curie Actions 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Dilek 
F. Kurtuluş 

Aerospace Eng. funda.kurtulus@ae.metu.edu.tr  

Excellent Science - Marie-
Sklodowska-Curie Actions 

Prof. Dr. Ali Uzay 
Peker 

Architecture  peker@arch.metu.edu.tr 

Excellent Science - Marie-
Sklodowska-Curie Actions 

Prof. Dr. Deniz Zeyrek 
Graduate School of 
Informatics  

dezeyrek@metu.edu.tr  

Excellent Science - Marie-
Sklodowska-Curie Actions 

Prof. Dr. Mehmet 
Zeyrek 

Physics zeyrek@metu.edu.tr 

Industrial Leadership - 
Nanotechnologies 

Dr. Ercan Erkul Industrial Eng. erkul@metu.edu.tr 

Industrial Leadership - 
Information and 

Communication Technologies 

Prof. Dr. Kürşat 
Çağıltay 

Computer Education and 
Instructional Technology 

kursat@metu.edu.tr 

Industrial Leadership - 
Information and 

Communication Technologies 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Ömer 
Delialioğlu 

Computer Education and 
Instructional Technology 

omerd@metu.edu.tr 

Industrial Leadership - 
Information and 

Communication Technologies 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. 
Hüseyin 
Hacıhabiboğlu 

Modelling and Simulation hhuseyin@metu.edu.tr 

Industrial Leadership - 
Innovation in SMEs 

Dr. Ercan Erkul Industrial Eng. erkul@metu.edu.tr  

Societal Challenges - Health, 
demographic change and 

wellbeing 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Sinan 
Kalkan 

Computer Eng. skalkan@metu.edu.tr  

Societal Challenges - Smart, 
green and integrated transport 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Dilek 
F. Kurtuluş 

Aerospace Eng. funda.kurtulus@ae.metu.edu.tr  

Societal Challenges - Climate 
action, environment,  resource 

efficiency and raw materials 
Prof. Dr. Gaye Teksöz Education gtuncer@metu.edu.tr 

Societal Challenges - Secure 
societies - protecting freedom 
and security of Europe and its 

citizens 

Prof. Dr. Şebnem 
Düzgün 

Mining Eng. duzgun@metu.edu.tr 

H2020 General Experts 
Prof. Dr. Şebnem 
Düzgün 

Mining Eng. duzgun@metu.edu.tr 

H2020 General Experts 
Assoc. Prof. Dr. 
Hüseyin 
Hacıhabiboğlu 

Modelling and Simulation hhuseyin@metu.edu.tr 

H2020 General Experts 
Assist. Prof. Dr. Yeliz 
Yeşilda 

Computer Eng. (METU 
NCC) 

yyeliz@metu.edu.tr  
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